WHAT IS THE OPINION OF HUNGARIAN ANATOMISTS
ABOUT... ?
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Responses Average time to complete Status

1. What do you think WHAT PERCENTAGE of Hungarian anatomists agree that "TEACHING (0 point)
and LEARNING workload must be managed well in the Anatomy course in order to

safeguard MENTAL HEALTH of both students and anatomists"?
44% of respondents (22 of 50) answered this question correctly.

® below 50% 6
® 50%-66% 13
® 66%-85% 9
® overss% 22

2. What do you think WHAT PERCENTAGE of Hungarian anatomists KNOW about WFEME (0 point)

standards? (World Federation of Medical Education)
32% of respondents (16 of 50) answered this question correctly.

@ less than 20% 27
® 20-40% 16
® 20-60% 5

. over 60% 2




3. What do you think WHAT PERCENTAGE of Hungarian anatomists BELIEVE that "HIGH (0 point)

FAILING RATES may indicate HIGH PRESTIGE of the Anatomy department"?
24% of respondents (12 of 50) answered this question correctly.

. less than 20% 8
® 20-40% 12 Vv
® 40-60% 15
® over60% 15

4. What do you think WHAT PERCENTAGE of Hungarian anatomists are CONVINCED that (0 point)
they "know how to MANAGE QUALITY in the framework of student centered

pedagogy"?

8% of respondents (4 of 50) answered this question correctly.

@ less than 20% 4
® 20-40% 13
® 20-60% 19
. over 60% 14
5. What do you think WHAT PERCENTAGE of Hungarian anatomists are ABSOLUTELY (0 point)

CONVINCED that "it is necessary for anatomists to measure the development of

professional attitudes of students"?
16% of respondents (8 of 50) answered this question correctly.

@ less than 20% g v
® 20-40% 11
® 40-60% 21
® over60% 10




